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SCHEDULE OF INTERCONNECT OUANTITIES

QUANTITY

48
48
541
673
2
500
3

UNIT

FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
FOOT
EACH

ITEM

CONDUIT IN TRENCH, 2" DIA,, GALVANIZED STEEL

TRENCH AND BACKFILL FOR ELECTRICAL WORK

ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, COMMUNICATION NO. 18 3 PAIR
ELECTRIC CABLE AERIAL SUSPENDED, COMMUNICATION NO. 18 3 PAIR

DRILL EXISTING HANDHOLE

REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRIC CABLE FROM CONDUIT
TEMPORARY WOOD POLE, 45 FEET, CLASS 5

THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CONTROL

EQUIPMENT FOR THIS PROJECT SHALL
BE "MULTISONICS 820A’ TO MATCH

THE EXISTING ADJACENT SYSTEM.

FIE NAME - USER NAME - GAL DESIGNED PKG REVISED TEMPORARY INTERCONNECT SCHEMATIC b SECTION COUNTY | JQTAL | SHEET

SFILELS DRAWN MAA, EA REVISED STATE OF ILLINOCIS McLEAN BOULEVARD 345 BR-HB-2-BY-1 KANE 434 | 225
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